Produttore

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

CAGIVA

CAGIVA

CAGIVA

CAGIVA

CAGIVA

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

Modello

K75C

K75

R 65

R 80

R 80 RT

R 65 RT

K758

R 80 G/S

ELEFANT 900 E

ELEFANT 900 E

ELEFANT 900 E

RIVER 600

RIVER 600

748

748

748

748

748

748

Cilindrata

740

740

645

785

785

645

740

785

900

900

900

600

600

748

748

748

748

748

748

Anno

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1994

1995

1996

1996

1997

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

Paese

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

Motore
55 KW(75 PS)

55 KW(75 PS)

20 KW(27 PS); 35 KW(48 PS)

37 KW(50 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)
20 KW(27 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)
50 KW(68 PS)
50 KW(68 PS)
50 KW(68 PS)
25 KW(34 PS)
25 KW(34 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
71 KW(97 PS)

71 KW(97 PS)

Informazioni

Posizione



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

748

748

748

851 Strada

851 Strada

851 Strada

851 Strada

851 Strada

888 Strada Biposto
888 Strada Biposto
888 Strada Biposto
888 Strada Biposto
916 Biposto

916 Biposto

916 Biposto

916 Biposto

996

996

996

MONSTER 900

748

748

748

851

851

851

851

851

888

888

888

888

916

916

916

916

996

996

996

904

2001

2002

2003

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

1993

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

71 KW(97 PS)
71 KW(97 PS)
71 KW(97 PS)
75 KW(102 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
82 KW(112 PS)
82 KW(112 PS)
90 KW(122 PS)

57 KW(78 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 750

MONSTER 750

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 750

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 750

MONSTER 900

MONSTER 750

MONSTER 600

MONSTER 900 |.E.
MONSTER 600 City

MONSTER 750 City

904

583

904

583

904

583

748

748

904

583

748

904

583

748

904

748

583

904

583

748

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW/(68 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW/(68 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)

25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

MONSTER 900 City
MONSTER 600 City
MONSTER 750 City
MONSTER 900 I.E. City
MONSTER 900 Cromo
MONSTER 900 Cromo
MONSTER 900 I.E. Cromo
MONSTER 900 I.E. Cromo
MONSTER 600 Dark
MONSTER 600 Dark
MONSTER 600 City Dark
MONSTER 750 City Dark
MONSTER 900 Dark
MONSTER 900 City Dark
MONSTER 600 City Dark
MONSTER 600 Dark
MONSTER 750 City Dark
MONSTER 900 I.E. Dark
MONSTER 900 Solo

996 R

904

583

748

904

904

904

904

904

583

583

583

748

904

904

583

583

748

904

904

996

1999

2000

2000

2000

1998

1999

2000

2001

1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

1997

2000

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

49 KW(67 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 46 KW(63 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
49 KW(67 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS)



DUCATI 996 R 996 2001 EUROPE 100 KW(136 PS)

DUCATI 748 R Production Racer 748 1999 EUROPE 77 KW(105 PS)
DUCATI 748 R Production Racer 748 2000 EUROPE 77 KW(105 PS)
DUCATI S 750 748 1988  ALL 53 KW(72 PS)
DUCATI S 750 748 1989  ALL 53 KW(72 PS)
DUCATI S 750 748 1990 ALL 53 KW(72 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 1997 EUROPE 72 KW(98 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 1998 EUROPE 72 KW(98 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 1999 EUROPE 71 KW(97 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 2000 EUROPE 71 KW(97 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 2001 EUROPE 71 KW(97 PS)
DUCATI 996 S 996 2001 EUROPE 90 KW(122 PS)
DUCATI 748 S 748 2002 EUROPE 71 KW(97 PS)
DUCATI MONSTER 900 S Spezial 904 1998 EUROPE 55 KW(75 PS)
DUCATI MONSTER 900 S Spezial 904 1999 EUROPE 55 KW(75 PS)
DUCATI MONSTER 900 S I.E. Spezial 904 2000 EUROPE 57 KW(78 PS)
DUCATI SENNA 916 | Monoposto 916 1995 EUROPE 80 KW(109 PS)
DUCATI SENNA 916 | Monoposto 916 1996 EUROPE 80 KW(109 PS)
DUCATI SENNA 916 Il Monoposto 916 1997 EUROPE 80 KW(109 PS)

DUCATI SENNA 916 Il Monoposto 916 1998 EUROPE 77 KW(105 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

SL 900 Superlight

SL 900 Superlight

SL 900 Superlight

SL 900 Superlight

SL 900 Superlight

916 SP

916 SP

916 SP Production Racer
748 SP Production Racer
916 SP Production Racer
748 SP Production Racer
916 SP Production Racer
748 SP Production Racer
851 SP1 Production Racer
851 SP2 Production Racer
851 SP3 Production Racer
851 SP4 Production Racer
888 SP5 Production Racer
916 SPS 996

916 SPS 996

904

904

904

904

904

916

916

916

748

916

748

916

748

851

888

888

888

888

996

996

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1995

1996

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

1997

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1997

1998

EUROPE

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
94 KW(128 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
96 KW(131 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
96 KW(131 PS)
72 KW(98 PS)
90 KW(122 PS)
80 KW(109 PS)
82 KW(111 PS)
82 KW(111 PS)
87 KW(118 PS)
87 KW(118 PS)

90 KW(122 PS)



DUCATI 996 SPS 996 1998 EUROPE 94 KW(128 PS)

DUCATI 996 SPS 996 1999 EUROPE 94 KW(128 PS)

DUCATI 996 SPS 996 2000 EUROPE 99 KW(135 PS)

DUCATI 888 SPS Production Racer 888 1992 EUROPE 87 KW(118 PS)

DUCATI 916 SPS 996 Production Racer 916 1997 | EUROPE 99 KW(135 PS)

DUCATI 748 SPS Production Racer 748 1998 EUROPE 76 KW(103 PS)

DUCATI 916 SPS 996 Production Racer 916 1998 | EUROPE 99 KW(135 PS)

DUCATI 748 SPS Production Racer 748 1999 EUROPE 77 KW(105 PS)

DUCATI SS 750 748 1988 EUROPE 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 750 748 1989 EUROPE 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 900 904 1990 EUROPE 57 KW(78 PS)

DUCATI SS 750 748 1990 EUROPE 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 750 748 1991 ALL 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 900 900 1991 AMERICA

DUCATI SS 400 400 1991 | EUROPE 20 KW(27 PS); 34 KW(46 PS)
DUCATI SS 750 748 1992 ALL 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 900 900 1992 AMERICA

DUCATI SS 400 400 1992 EUROPE 20 KW (27 PS); 34 KW (46 PS)
DUCATI SS 750 748 1993 ALL 48 KW(65 PS)

DUCATI SS 900 900 1993  AMERICA



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

SS 400

SS 750

SS 900

SS 400

SS 750

SS 900

SS 750

SS 900

SS 750

SS 900

SS 750

SS 900

SS 900 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 600 Carenata

SS 750 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 600 Carenata

SS 750 Carenata

400

748

900

400

748

900

748

900

748

900

748

900

904

904

904

583

748

904

583

748

1993

1994

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

1997

1997

1998

1998

1991

1992

1993

1994

1994

1994

1995

1995

EUROPE

AMERICA

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

20 KW(27 PS); 31 KW(42 PS)

20 KW(27 PS); 31 KW(42 PS)

57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)

25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

SS 900 Carenata

SS 600 Carenata

SS 750 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 600 Carenata

SS 750 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 750 Carenata

SS 900 Carenata

SS 900 FE Carenata

SS 750 I.E. Carenata

SS 900 I.E. Carenata

SS 750 I.E. Carenata

SS 900 I.E. Carenata

SS 750 I.E. Carenata

SS 750 I|.E. Carenata

SS 900 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 600 Nuda

904

583

748

904

583

748

904

748

904

904

748

904

748

904

748

748

904

904

904

583

1995

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2002

1991

1992

1993

1994

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW/(68 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW/(68 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
58 KW(79 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)

25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

SS 750 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 600 Nuda

SS 750 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 600 Nuda

SS 750 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 600 Nuda

SS 750 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 900 Nuda

SS 750 I.E. Nuda

SS 900 I.E. Nuda

SS 750 I.E. Nuda

SS 900 I.E. Nuda

SS 750 I.E. Nuda

SS 750 I.E. Nuda

ST2 944

ST2 944

748

904

583

748

904

583

748

904

583

748

904

904

748

904

748

904

748

748

944

944

1994

1994

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2002

1997

1998

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW/(68 PS)
57 KW(78 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
59 KW(80 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
58 KW(79 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 45 KW(61 PS)
61 KW(83 PS)

61 KW(83 PS)



DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

DUCATI

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

ST2 944

ST2 944

ST2 944

ST2 944

ST2 944

ST4 916

ST4 916

916 STRADA

VTR 250

VTR 250 L

VTR 250

VTR 250 L

VTR 250

VTR 250 L

EXCITER 570

EXCITER 570

EXCITER 570

EXCITER 570

EXCITER 570

EXCITER 2 570

944

944

944

944

944

916

916

916

250

250

250

250

250

250

570

570

570

570

570

570

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

1999

2000

1994

1988

1988

1989

1989

1990

1990

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

61 KW(83 PS)
61 KW(83 PS)
59 KW/(80 PS)
59 KW/(80 PS)
59 KW/(80 PS)
76 KW(103 PS)
76 KW(103 PS)

83 KW(113 PS)



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

EXCITER 2 570

EXCITER 570 Deluxe

EXCITER 570 Deluxe

EXCITER 570 Deluxe

EXCITER 2570 LE

EXCITER 2570 LE

EXCITER 2570 LE

EXCITER 2 570 ST

EXCITER 2 570 SX

INVITER 300

INVITER 300

INVITER 300

INVITER 300

INVITER 300

PHAZER 500 Deluxe

VENTURE 500

VENTURE 600

VENTURE 500

VENTURE 600

VENTURE 500

570

570

570

570

570

570

570

570

570

300

300

300

300

300

500

500

600

500

600

500

1993

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1993

1993

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

2001

1997

1997

1998

1998

1999

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VENTURE 500

VENTURE 500

VENTURE 500 XL

VENTURE 500 XL

VK 540 E

VK 540 E

VK 540 E

VK 540 E

VK 540 E 2

VK 540 E 2

VK540 E 2

VK 540 E 2

VK 540 E 2

VK 540 E 2

VK540 E 3

VK 540 E

VK540 E 3

VK540 E 3

VK540 E 3

VK 540 3

500

500

500

500

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

2000

2001

1999

2000

1988

1989

1990

1991

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VK 540 3

VMAX 500

VMAX 500 DX

VMAX 600

VMAX 600 DX

VMAX 500

VMAX 500 DX

VMAX 600

VMAX 600 DX

VMAX 500 DX

VMAX 500

VMAX 600

VMAX 600 DX

VMAX 500

VMAX 500

VMAX 500 ER Deluxe

VMAX 500 Deluxe

VMAX 500 Deluxe

VMAX 500 LE

VMAX 600 LE

540

500

500

600

600

500

500

600

600

500

500

600

600

500

500

500

500

500

500

600

2005

1994

1994

1994

1994

1995

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1996

1999

2000

1999

2000

2001

1994

1994

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VMAX 500 LE

VMAX 600 LE

VMAX 500 LE

VMAX 600 LE

VMAX 600 Mountain Max

VMAX 500 ST

VMAX 600 ST

VMAX 600 ST

VMAX 600 SX

VMAX 600 SX

VMAX 500 SX

VMAX 600 SXS

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

500

600

500

600

600

500

600

600

600

600

500

600

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1994

1994

1995

1997

1998

1999

1998

1985

1986

1987

1987

1988

1988

1989

1989

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

107 KW(145 PS)

105 KW/(143 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
103 KW/(140 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
90 KW(122 PS)

103 KW/(140 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
90 KW(122 PS)

103 KW/(140 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)

90 KW(122 PS)



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1990

1990

1991

1991

1992

1992

1993

1993

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

1997

1997

1998

1998

1999

1999

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

103 KW/(140 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
90 KW(122 PS)

100 KW(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
72 KW(98 PS); 88 KW(120 PS)
100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
72 KW(98 PS); 88 KW(120 PS)
100 KW(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
72 KW(98 PS); 88 KW(120 PS)
100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)

88 KW(120 PS)



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

VMX-12 1200 Vmax

XLV540

XLV540

XLV540

XLV540

XLV540

XLV540

VMAX 500 XT

VMAX 600 XT

VMAX 500 XT

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

540

540

540

540

540

540

500

600

500

2000

2000

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1996

1996

1997

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

100 KW(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

100 KW/(136 PS); 107 KW/(145 PS)
88 KW(120 PS)

107 KW(145 PS)

107 KW(145 PS)

107 KW(145 PS)

107 KW(145 PS)

107 KW(145 PS)



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

VMAX 600 XT

VMAX 500 XT

VMAX 600 XT
VMAX 500 XTC
VMAX 600 XTC
VMAX 500 XTC
VMAX 600 XTC

VMAX 500 XTC Deluxe
VMAX 600 XTC Deluxe
VMAX 500 XTC ES
VMAX 600 XTC ES
VMAX 500 XTC ES R
VMAX 600 XTC ES R
XV 750 SE Special

XV 750 SE Special

XV 750 SE Special

XV 750 SE Special

XV 750 Virago

XV 750 Virago

XV 750 Virago

600

500

600

500

600

500

600

500

600

500

600

500

600

741

741

741

741

750

750

750

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1981

1982

1983

1984

1981

1982

1983

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

37 KW(50 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)

37 KW(50 PS)



YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

XV 750 M Virago Midnight

XV 700 Virago
XV 700 Virago
XV 700 S Virago
XV 700 C Virago
XV 700 C Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago
XV 750 Virago

XV 750 Virago

750

700

700

700

700

700

750

750

750

750

750

749

750

749

750

749

750

749

750

749

1983

1984

1985

1986

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1992

1993

1993

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

AMERICA

EUROPE

41 KW(56 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)

40 KW(54 PS)

40 KW(54 PS)



YAMAHA XV 750 Virago 750 1997  AMERICA

YAMAHA XV 750 Virago 749 1997 EUROPE 40 KW(54 PS)



